
CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE LASER RUN 2025
Valladolid - 31/05/2025

U9 FEMENINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

4

5

U9 MASCULINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

4

U11 FEMENINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

4

U11 MASCULINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Carla Ruesga Collantes Castilla y León 03:47,0

Iria Fernández Recio Castilla y León 04:11,0

Vega Pericacho Rebollo Castilla y León 05:13,0

Emma Tomé Martín Castilla y León 05:32,0
María Herrero Nebreda Castilla y León 07:28,0

Pelayo Vázquez Cámara Madrid 03:14,0

Carlos Jiménez Sánchez de León Madrid 03:23,0

Juan Martín González Castilla y León 03:43,0
Marcos Esteban Leon Castilla y León 04:17,0

Adaiah Acebedo Garcia Asturias 03:58,0

Marta Alfonso Galí Madrid 04:11,0

MANUELA RASERO HERNANDO Castilla y León 04:36,0
JULIA GÓMEZ ARRANZ Castilla y León 04:38,0

Milan Katoch Asturias 03:12,0

ADRIÁN AMAYA DE LA HOZ Castilla y León 03:15,0

GUILLERMO GOMEZ PRADA GALICIA 03:30,0

Kilian López Borrego Cataluña 03:33,0

Neftaly Vicent Sulbaran Asturias 03:58,0

Álvaro Gómez Acera Castilla y León 04:33,0

Adrian Herrero nebreda Castilla y León 04:47,0

Hugo Del Rey Rodríguez Castilla y León 04:50,0
Thiago Pericacho rebollo Castilla y León 05:01,0



CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE LASER RUN 2025
Valladolid - 31/05/2025

U13 FEMENINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

U13 MASCULINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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12

13

U15 FEMENINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Júlia Lorenzo Liñan Cataluña 04:32,0

Irene del Castillo Martínez Castilla y León 04:44,0

INES BLAS SERRADOR Castilla y León 04:54,0

ALBA ALVAREZ BLANCO Castilla y León 05:01,0

ELENA GÓMEZ ARRANZ Castilla y León 05:22,0

Emma Muñoz García Cataluña 05:31,0

Martina Vázquez Delgado Castilla y León 05:34,0

Naila Fernández Recio Castilla y León 06:28,0

Eva Tomé Martín Castilla y León 07:42,0
Valeria Vázquez Delgado Castilla y León DNS

Aleix López Borrego Cataluña 04:23,0

VICTOR REGUERA DE LA CRUZ Castilla y León 04:28,0

Rahul Katoch Asturias 04:34,0

JAIME SAIZ DE LA H. ALVAREZ Castilla y León 04:39,0

Jorge Cruz Sánchez Castilla y León 04:40,0

MIGUEL LÓPEZ GÓMEZ Castilla y León 05:01,0

MATHIAS VAN BOVEN ILLES BALEARS 05:07,0

VICTOR MARTIN LLANOS Castilla y León 05:12,0

Jaime Alfonso Galí Madrid 06:10,0

Iker Ruesga Collantes Castilla y León 06:11,0

Héctor Alonso Hernández Castilla y León DNS

Dylan SAN JUAN CABEZA Castilla y León DNS
Leonardo Ermakov Fernández Asturias DNS

ALBA GONZÁLEZ REQUEJO Asturias 07:33,0

Gael Casado Garcimartin Castilla y León 07:54,0

Alba García Ruisánchez Asturias 08:09,0

CRISTINA ONIS SUAREZ Asturias 08:16,0

MARIA VINAGRERO OVIEDO Castilla y León 08:30,0

BLANCA CAMPOS BENITO Castilla y León 09:24,0

Jimena García González Asturias 09:29,0

Isis Acebedo Garcia Asturias 10:28,0
Sofia Villoria Baticon Castilla y León 10:49,0



CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE LASER RUN 2025
Valladolid - 31/05/2025

U15 MASCULINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

9

U17 FEMENINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

U17 MASCULINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

4

U19 FEMENINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

Cesar Rodríguez blanco Asturias 07:16,0

Marcos López Gómez Castilla y León 07:40,0

CRISTIAN MARTIN LLANOS Castilla y León 07:52,0

Daniel Prieto Gonzalez Asturias 08:21,0

RODRIGO DE LA FUENTE CASTILLO Castilla y León 08:25,0

Javier Cabañas Cascón Castilla y León 08:53,0

MARIO BARCENILLA ALVAREZ Castilla y León 08:57,0
Nicolás Ermakov Fernández Asturias DNS

Sofía Muñoz García Cataluña 10:34,0

MARIA LUZ FERNANDEZ ARREBA GALICIA 10:37,0

Valentina Tarradas Cataluña 11:28,0

SARA ONIS SUAREZ Asturias 12:31,0

CARLA CORTON PRADO GALICIA 13:02,0

Patricia Cruz Sánchez Castilla y León 14:28,0
CELIA FRIAS MOLINA Castilla y León DNS

Pol Tarradas De La Corte Cataluña 09:52,0

Pablo Hernández González Asturias 10:02,0

Kenay Hernández Suárez Asturias 12:41,0
Pelayo Martínez campos Asturias 13:23,0

Lucía Muñoz García Cataluña 12:59,0

Ona Gibanel Avilés Cataluña 15:00,0
IRENE MERILLAS PEREZ Castilla y León 20:16,0



CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE LASER RUN 2025
Valladolid - 31/05/2025

U19 MASCULINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

JUNIOR FEMENINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

JUNIOR MASCULINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

4

5

SENIOR FEMENINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

4

5

Arnau Pérez Pastor Cataluña 11:17,0

Mario Escaño Ruiz Cataluña 11:31,0

BELTRAN SANFIZ JANEIRO GALICIA 11:48,0

GONZALO VINAGRERO OVIEDO Castilla y León 11:52,0

Brayan Cuenca Cuvarrubia Cataluña 11:54,0

HECTOR LOPEZ SAAVEDRA GALICIA 12:34,0

Sergi Del Río Santamaría Cataluña 13:33,0
PABLO BLAS SERRADOR Castilla y León 14:52,0

MERCEDES VILA VEIGA GALICIA 15:49,0

Alejandra Hernández González Asturias 16:58,0
SILVIA GUERRERO SANS ILLES BALEARS 18:01,0

Raul Pulido Cataluña 11:11,0

Sergio Zamora Lázaro Madrid 12:56,0

OSCAR ARTURO LOPEZ SAAVEDRA GALICIA 13:13,0

MIGUEL FLOR TEJEDOR Castilla y León 13:18,0
DANIEL FERNANDEZ ARREBA GALICIA DNS

Ana Gallarín López Madrid 13:19,0

Maria De Pablo Sánchez Cantabria 14:04,0

Andrea Firvida Fernández Madrid 14:45,0

Soraya García Álvarez Asturias 15:17,0
Ineke Ardines de Joode Asturias DNS



CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE LASER RUN 2025
Valladolid - 31/05/2025

SENIOR MASCULINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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MASTER 40 FEMENINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

MASTER 40 MASCULINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

4

5

6

Pablo García Rodríguez Asturias 11:42,0

MARIO CANO LOPEZ ILLES BALEARS 11:59,0

Diego Díaz Garcia Asturias 12:30,0

Angel Iglesias Fontan Asturias 12:54,0

Jorge de Lera Plaza Andalucía 13:13,0

Francisco Javier Carnero Alonso Asturias 13:27,0

Álvaro Bartus Fernández Madrid 13:33,0

Enrique Martín Santamaría Madrid 13:35,0

Jesus MONTOTO VAZQUEZ Castilla y León 13:49,0

Andrés Rojas Peláez Madrid 13:49,0

Ángel HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ Asturias 14:25,0

JOSE MANUEL BALLESTEROS MARTIN ILLES BALEARS 14:32,0

SVEN VAN BOVEN ILLES BALEARS 14:36,0

Gregorio Diaz Gonzalez Asturias 15:05,0

Juan Francisco Paredes Sánchez Madrid 15:16,0

SEBASTIÀ MUNAR MATAS ILLES BALEARS 16:37,0

Alfonso Suarez Ares Asturias DNS
Ramón Toledo Ruiz Madrid DNS

Maria De Pablo Sánchez Cantabria 08:51,0

Ruth Gómez Álvarez Asturias 10:31,0
Marta Mateos Mazón Asturias 11:33,0

Isaac López Carrión Cataluña 08:10,0

Sven VAN BOVEN ILLES BALEARS 08:38,0

Shahved Katoch Asturias 08:53,0

Francisco Elías Eltrialgo Madrid 09:08,0

Alfonso Suarez Ares Asturias 09:35,0
Ivan Acebedo Noval Asturias 10:16,0



CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE LASER RUN 2025
Valladolid - 31/05/2025

MASTER 50 MASCULINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

4

5

MASTER 60 FEMENINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

MASTER 60 MASCULINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

JOSE MANUEL BALLESTEROS MARTIN ILLES BALEARS 08:29,0

Juan Francisco Paredes Sánchez Madrid 09:00,0

Roberto Martínez Fidalgo Madrid 09:13,0

Ángel HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ Asturias 09:23,0
LUIS MIGUEL FERNANDEZ SANTOS Asturias 09:30,0

Eva Granda Rodríguez Asturias 05:12,0
Concepción Vallina Collado Asturias 06:03,0

Francisco Javier Carnero Alonso Asturias 04:19,0

Gregorio Díaz González Asturias 04:53,0
SEBASTIÀ MUNAR MATAS ILLES BALEARS 05:17,0

Lucía Muñoz García Cataluña 12:59,0

Ana Gallarín López Madrid 13:19,0

Maria De Pablo Sánchez Cantabria 14:04,0

Andrea Firvida Fernández Madrid 14:45,0

Ona Gibanel Avilés Cataluña 15:00,0

Soraya García Álvarez Asturias 15:17,0

MERCEDES VILA VEIGA GALICIA 15:49,0

Alejandra Hernández González Asturias 16:58,0

SILVIA GUERRERO SANS ILLES BALEARS 18:01,0

IRENE MERILLAS PEREZ Castilla y León 20:16,0

Ineke Ardines de Joode Asturias DNS



CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE LASER RUN 2025
Valladolid - 31/05/2025

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

Pos. Nombre Apellido Autonomía Tiempo
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Raul Pulido Cataluña 11:11,0

Arnau Pérez Pastor Cataluña 11:17,0

Mario Escaño Ruiz Cataluña 11:31,0

Pablo García Rodríguez Asturias 11:42,0

BELTRAN SANFIZ JANEIRO GALICIA 11:48,0

GONZALO VINAGRERO OVIEDO Castilla y León 11:52,0

Brayan Cuenca Cuvarrubia Cataluña 11:54,0

MARIO CANO LOPEZ ILLES BALEARS 11:59,0

Diego Díaz Garcia Asturias 12:30,0

HECTOR LOPEZ SAAVEDRA GALICIA 12:34,0

Angel Iglesias Fontan Asturias 12:54,0

Sergio Zamora Lázaro Madrid 12:56,0

OSCAR ARTURO LOPEZ SAAVEDRA GALICIA 13:13,0

Jorge de Lera Plaza Andalucía 13:13,0

MIGUEL FLOR TEJEDOR Castilla y León 13:18,0

Francisco Javier Carnero Alonso Asturias 13:27,0

Sergi Del Río Santamaría Cataluña 13:33,0

Álvaro Bartus Fernández Madrid 13:33,0

Enrique Martín Santamaría Madrid 13:35,0

Jesus MONTOTO VAZQUEZ Castilla y León 13:49,0

Andrés Rojas Peláez Madrid 13:49,0

Ángel HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ Asturias 14:25,0

JOSE MANUEL BALLESTEROS MARTIN ILLES BALEARS 14:32,0

SVEN VAN BOVEN ILLES BALEARS 14:36,0

PABLO BLAS SERRADOR Castilla y León 14:52,0

Gregorio Diaz Gonzalez Asturias 15:05,0

Juan Francisco Paredes Sánchez Madrid 15:16,0

SEBASTIÀ MUNAR MATAS ILLES BALEARS 16:37,0

DANIEL FERNANDEZ ARREBA GALICIA DNS

Alfonso Suarez Ares Asturias DNS
Ramón Toledo Ruiz Madrid DNS


